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Dave
Chris
Andrew
Shakier
M ohamed
Steven
Rick

Rob
Pierre
Mike
Guillermo
Rob
Albert
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Gary
Matthew
William
Lloyd
Carsten
Sal

Rob

Richard

Surname
Barker
Paczynski
Van De Peer
Alladeen
Hussain
Keilhofer
Arbour
Hall
Lefebvre
Van De Peer
Aristizabal
McAuley
Ribeiro
Brooks
Wood
Clough
Chan
Martin
Gieschen
Vilardo
Giddings

Nadeau

Ontario Time Attack Results

Class  Car

SGT2 04 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
SGT2 02 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
GT3 92 Honda Civic

GT3 95 Honda Civic

GT4 89 Honda CRX Si

SGT1 04 Subaru WRX

T2 91 Honda CRX

Tl 99 M azda Miata

T1 91 Honda CRX

GT3 92 Honda Civic
Tl 05 mazda Miata
GT3 08 BMW 335xi
T3 05 Mini Cooper

GT1 11 Subaru Sti

GT2 04 Mazda RX8

Tl 99 M azda Miata

GT1 05 BMW M3

SGT3 03 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
GT1 03 BMW M3

GT1 88 Ford Mustang

GT4 09 Acura CSX-S

MOD3 03 Subaru WRX

Lap 1

FWO

87.949
91.842
95.941
78.754
89.512
95.708
82.24

81.855
81.238
82.871
79.557
86.706

93.544

95.41
86.411
86.869
90.348
91.098
295.239
82.243

89.283

Lap 2

FWO

87.02

92.605
94.083
78.877
88.457
96.963
82.398
82.145
84.967
83.813
80.154
86.511

93.058

94.899
85.923
86.248
89.917
90.629
294.735
82.201

87.476

Lap 3
FWO
86.788
91.882
100.854
79.019
87.815
98.099
82.565
81.276
81.568
82.381
79.957
86.867

92.49

94.71
85.219
86.322
89.54
91.757
FWO
82.098

87.434

Lap 4

87.602

93.202

90.664

101.559

FWO

98.171

298.602

89.968

95.578

111.542

89.381

99.857

121.963

81.35

Lap 5 Lap 6

86.787  88.905

96.404  95.659

90.661 103.533

99.918 100.216

FWO FWO

98.238 DNF

297.888 298.479

90.394  88.265

94.584 94.251

112.681 112.611

88.13 DNF

99.126  98.029

118.028

80.463  83.456

Lap7 Lap8 Lap?9

95.563 DNF DNF
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&3

Bruce
Kelly
Corey
David
Lawrence James
Scott
Blake
Farshad
Stirling
Ronald
Barry
John
Erik
Michael
Ric
Emily
Fred
Jeremy
Paul
Vladimir
Puneeth

Jonathan

Mcintyre
Ball
Whiteman
Saunders
Lafave
Cypher
Yoworski
Sani
Robertson
Billings
Greenaway
Coey
Dalla Riva
Arriagada
Wallis
Atkins
Biser
Brutzki
Figueiredo
Gusev
Tirunagari

Findlay

OPEN

GT3

GT2

GT1

T3

GT4

SGT3

SGT3

T3

GT3

Tl

GT3

GT4

SGT2

MOD2

GT3

GT3

T1

SGT3

SGT2

GT3

T1

07 Radical SR-8

10 Ford Mustang

96 BMW 328i

12 Lotus Evora

97 Mazda 3 Sport

06 Mini Cooper SJCW
04 Subaru WRX Sti

93 Nissan Skyline GT-R
07 Audi A4

12 VW Golf R

97 Mazda Miata

10 M azda M azdaSpeed3
98 Honda Civic

04 Subaru Sti

09 Nissan GTR

86 Porsche 944 Turbo
04 Nissan 350Z

01 Honda Prelude

10 M azda Speed3

90 Nissan 300ZX

03 Nissan 350 Z

97 Mazda Miata

90.902

79.637

297.107

91.346

93.342

85.079

89.601

91.085

90.854

79.714

100.457

80.429

80.943

88.485

93.373

85.005

83.387

84.91

96.821

97.036

83.883

98.018

91.636

80.393

FWO

90.286

105.705

84.865

88.907

90.975

96.395

80.634

97.313

DNF

80.472

88.708

93.169

84.27

82.949

85.358

94.035

95.717

83.586

111.01

92.164

79.413

FWO

91.142

FWO

85.993

98.031

90.335

97.379

80.245

95.277

DNF

80.191

87.33

91.718

84.902

83.912

84.466

90.982

96.826

82.666

98.657

82.451

94.286

111.556

FWO

101.181

100.134

98.122

88.079

87.972

98.976

102.922

99.517

101.918

81.677

DNF

FWO

100.205

99.792

99.208

89.279

98.875

96.014

102.768

95.667

101.041

102.499

DNF

FWO

97.755

103.015

DNF

87.462

DNF

95.831

101.783

94.949

99.068



